ResID(T)

Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone

Date

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey
10/11/23 CAT meeting sb HQ st boswells and return
22/11/23 peebles traders meeting with police peebles and return
23/11/23 scottish borders full council st boswells and return home
27/11/23 attendance at Innerleithen communtiy council innerleithen and return
28/11/23 head teacher interviews at Priorsford Primary peebles and return
28/11/23 new tweeddale flood group meeting walkerburn and return
04/12/23 peebles youth voice meeting peebles and return home
05/12/23 executive and admin policy meeting council chambers st boswells and return
07/12/23 great tapestry meeting galashiels and return
08/12/23 CAT oversight meeting council chambers st boswells and return

Car and Van No. of Miles

52
38
52
28
39
30
38
52
36
52
417

Motorcycle No. of Miles

O OO OO OO OoOOoO o o

Bicycle No. of Miles

O OO O 0O OO o0 o o o

Passenger No. of Miles

O OO OO 0O oo oo o

Subsistence (f)

O OO OO O OO o o o

Accommodation (£)

O OO OO O0OoOOoOOoO o o

Other Travel etc (£)

O OO O 0O OO OO o o o

Other Expenses (£f)

O O O O 0O O OO o o o



