ResID(T)	Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Motorcycle No. of Miles	Bicycle No. of Miles	Passenger No. of Miles	Subsistence (£)	Accommodation (£)	Other Travel etc (£)	Other Expenses (£)	
Julie Pirone	10/11/23 CAT meeting sb HQ st boswells and return		52	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Julie Pirone	22/11/23 peebles traders meeting with police peebles and return		38	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Julie Pirone	23/11/23 scottish borders full council st boswells and return home		52	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Julie Pirone	27/11/23 attendance at Innerleithen communtiy council innerleithen and return		28	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Julie Pirone	28/11/23 head teacher interviews at Priorsford Primary peebles and return		39	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Julie Pirone	28/11/23 new tweeddale flood group meeting walkerburn and return		30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Julie Pirone	04/12/23 peebles youth voice meeting peebles and return home		38	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Julie Pirone	05/12/23 executive and admin policy meeting council chambers st boswells and return		52	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Julie Pirone	07/12/23 great tapestry meeting galashiels and return		36	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Julie Pirone	08/12/23 CAT oversight meeting council chambers st boswells and return		52	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Julie Pirone		2	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	0